

Republic of the Philippines  
Province of Davao Oriental  
**CITY OF MATI**

BAC ABSTRACT No.

Project Name: **Rehabilitation/Concreting of Baso FMR**

**ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED**

Implementing Office **City Engineer's Office**

Approved Budget for the Contract: **P 6,161,080.37**

P.R. No. **0893**

The Bids Opened On: **April 18, 2013**

TIME: **1:30 PM**

Venue: **Executive Conference Room**

NO.	DESCRIPTION	Supplier's Name		RHODWILL PARTS & HARDWARE AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES		QUOTATIONS						
		Canvasser										
		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	
	<b>ROADS</b>											
1	Surplus Common Excavation	10,630.50	cu.m	P 180.95	P 1,923,588.98	P	P	P	P	P	P	P
2	Embankment (within project limit)	451.12	cu.m	175.54	79,189.60							
3	Sub-Grade Preparation	8,386.00	sq.m	9.18	76,983.48							
4	Aggregate Sub-Base Course	845.83	cu.m	525.70	444,652.83							
5	Aggregate Base Course	914.77	cu.m	681.80	623,690.19							
	<b>CONCRETING</b>				-							
6	PCCP (Plain)	1,784.00	sq.m	1,193.57	2,129,328.88							
	<b>DRAINAGE WORKS</b>				-							
7	Foundation Fill	3.58	cu.m	1,477.53	5,289.56							
8	Pipe Culvert & Drain Excavation	80.36	cu.m	320.03	25,717.61							
9	910mmØ RCPC	24	ln.m	7,830.39	187,929.36							
10	Stone Masonry	23.88	cu.m	3,541.79	84,577.95							
	<b>LINE CANAL</b>				-							
11	Stone Masonry	144.22	cu.m	3,910.45	563,965.10							
12	Project Billboard	2	units	5,741.09	11,482.18							
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>P 6,156,395.71</b>		<b>P -</b>		<b>P -</b>		<b>P</b>	

COMMITTEE OF THE BIDS AND AWARDS :

